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Women / 4 / JUNIOR D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rina Schreiman4380
West Valley

9.025 9.200 9.2509.250 36.725
3 1T 2 4T 1 

1 

Lily Madrigal4154
Edge

8.700 9.150 9.3259.200 36.375
12T 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Kate Mercer4140
East Bay

8.900 8.750 9.2509.375 36.275
8 5 1 4T 3 

3 

Theodora Uzozie4058
Bay Island

9.000 9.200 9.3258.625 36.150
4T 1T 12 1T 4 

4 

Juliette Jacques4030
Accel

9.250 8.700 9.2508.900 36.100
1 6 6 4T 5 

5 

Ashley Gose4300
Rising Star

9.000 8.550 9.2758.575 35.400
4T 7T 13 3 6 

6 

Lauren Roeschlein4466
Airborne

8.875 8.325 9.1509.000 35.350
9 12 5 10 7 

7 

Camille Silva4201
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 8.875 8.8258.650 35.275
7 4 9T 15 8 

8 

Reyna Shauman4125
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.450 9.2258.725 35.100
12T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Nina Wade4031
Accel

9.100 8.150 9.2508.400 34.900
2 13T 15 4T 10 

10 

Kika Di Perna4418
Technique

8.675 7.700 9.0759.225 34.675
14 15T 3 11T 11 

11 

Adeline Corbett4356
Byers Roseville

8.350 8.500 9.0758.650 34.575
17 9 9T 11T 12 

12 

Amelia Liao4406
West Coast

8.725 8.550 9.2508.025 34.550
11 7T 17 4T 13 

13 

Molly Retterer4294
Redwood Empire

8.575 8.150 8.8758.800 34.400
16 13T 7 14 14 

14 

Joelle Lok4190
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.350 8.5508.375 34.275
4T 11 16 17 15 

15 

Olivia Smith4467
Byers Roseville

8.800 7.700 8.6508.650 33.800
10 15T 9T 16 16 

16 

Emily Fitzsimmons4422
Novato

8.625 7.400 9.0258.475 33.525
15 17 14 13 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / JUNIOR E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Jackson4230
Head Over Heels

9.275 9.100 9.5259.100 37.000
1 4 10 1 1T

1T

Lydia Bradshaw4226
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.225 9.3509.225 37.000
2 3 6T 2 1T

1T

Lydia Benton4241
Liberty

8.950 9.350 9.3009.275 36.875
3T 1 5 3 3 

3 

Sasha Youn4228
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.250 9.1509.375 36.725
3T 2 3 4T 4 

4 

Ellie Hall4297
Redwood Empire

8.625 9.000 9.0759.225 35.925
8T 5 6T 6T 5 

5 

Hope Morita4358
Twisters

8.700 8.650 9.0759.450 35.875
6 8T 2 6T 6 

6 

Shae Wright4327
Technique

8.600 8.650 8.8009.300 35.350
10T 8T 4 12T 7 

7 

Megan Reyes4359
Twisters

8.275 8.125 9.0009.525 34.925
15 13 1 10 8 

8 

Phoebe Wong4184
Gold Star

8.500 8.450 9.0758.850 34.875
13 11T 14 6T 9 

9 

Lauren Stephens4457
Marin Elite

8.600 8.450 8.8008.925 34.775
10T 11T 12T 12T 10 

10 

Isabella Snodgrass4433
GymStars Modesto

8.625 8.850 8.1508.925 34.550
8T 7 12T 15 11 

11 

Charlotte Ferguson4034
American

8.575 7.850 9.1508.700 34.275
12 15 15 4T 12 

12 

Meghan Bowman4076
Byers Roseville

8.300 7.500 8.9259.150 33.875
14 16 9 11 13 

13 

Hope Karim-Whitt4447
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.050 8.7008.000 33.500
5 14 16 14 14 

14 

Dinah James4006
Airborne

8.650 8.925 0.0009.200 26.775
7 6 8 16 15 

15 

Zoe Jeffrey4335
Golden Bear

0.000 8.650 9.0509.025 26.725
16 8T 11 9 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / JUNIOR F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei-Ling Wong4090
CGA

9.250 9.350 9.6259.500 37.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Yuka Iwashita4224
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.175 9.3759.150 36.750
3 2T 6T 3 2 

2 

Sydney Chancey4020
Airborne

8.800 9.000 9.2259.325 36.350
11T 5 3T 8T 3 

3 

Laci Falconer4301
Rising Star

9.100 8.875 9.1259.150 36.250
2 6 6T 11T 4 

4 

Victoria Gladstone4221
High Definition

8.975 8.700 8.9509.150 35.775
5 8T 6T 14T 5T

5T

Shannon Sowersby4209
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 9.025 9.1258.700 35.775
6T 4 14 11T 5T

5T

Sophia Meyer4049
Bay Aerials

8.675 9.175 9.1508.750 35.750
14T 2T 13 10 7 

7 

Breanne Evans4340
High Definition

8.650 8.200 9.3509.450 35.650
16 14T 2 4 8 

8 

Naomi Hamilton4120
CYC

8.850 8.600 9.1008.775 35.325
10 10 12 13 9 

9 

Bridget Goggin4343
Extreme

9.000 8.100 8.9009.225 35.225
4 16 5 16 10 

10 

Lexie Hedley4182
High Definition

8.675 8.400 9.4508.650 35.175
14T 12 15 2 11T

11T

Kylie Sullivan4108
Champions Acad

8.400 8.350 9.3259.100 35.175
17 13 9 5 11T

11T

Hannah Galgan4133
Dream Xtreme

8.875 7.550 9.2509.325 35.000
9 18 3T 6T 13 

13 

Jadyn Reeves4081
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.700 9.2258.225 34.950
11T 8T 16 8T 14 

14 

Abigail Hayes4336
Golden Bear

8.900 8.475 8.5008.975 34.850
8 11 10 18 15 

15 

Sadie Woodworth4143
East Bay

8.775 8.750 9.2507.650 34.425
13 7 18 6T 16 

16 

Briana Fedkiw4002
Airborne

8.925 8.200 8.9508.175 34.250
6T 14T 17 14T 17 

17 

Maya Aguirre4185
High Definition

8.375 7.900 8.6508.950 33.875
18 17 11 17 18 

18 
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